MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday October 28, 2024
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2024

COUNTY DISTRIBUTION
BIG HORN 616.88
BLAINE 4,783.51
CARBON 3,408.23
CARTER 64.91
CHOUTEAU 173.35
DAWSON 6,538.17
FALLON 37,840.05
FERGUS 3.33
GARFIELD 12.95
GLACIER 3,440.51
HILL 957.51
LIBERTY 1,143.53
MUSSELSHELL 868.20
PETROLEUM 223.98
PHILLIPS 3,006.12
PONDERA 976.07
POWDER RIVER 18,363.95
PRAIRIE 394.45
RICHLAND 231,672.54
ROOSEVELT 74,209.09
ROSEBUD 1,220.23
SHERIDAN 5,813.51
STILLWATER 415.21
TETON 775.78
TOOLE 3,818.47
VALLEY 880.37
WIBAUX 4,171.86
YELLOWSTONE 99.18
TOTALS: 405,891.94

Page 1 of 6




MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday October 28, 2024
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2024

COUNTY ENTITY

BIG HORN
Hardin city
Lodge Grass town

BLAINE
Chinook city
Harlem city
CARBON
Bearcreek town
Bridger town
Fromberg town
Joliet town
Red Lodge city
CARTER
Ekalaka town
CHOUTEAU
Big Sandy town
Fort Benton city
Geraldine town
DAWSON

Glendive city
Richey town

AMOUNT

553.24
63.64

616.88

2,893.91
1,889.60

4,783.51

79.39
551.79
325.42
478.69

1,972.94

3,408.23

64.91

64.91

46.27
111.32
15.76

173.35

6,325.18
212.99

6,538.17
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday October 28, 2024
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2024

FALLON

Baker city

Plevna town
FERGUS

Denton town

Grass Range town

Lewistown city

Moore town

Winifred town
GARFIELD

Jordan town
GLACIER

Cut Bank city
HILL

Havre city

Hingham town
LIBERTY

Chester town
MUSSELSHELL

Melstone town

Roundup city
PETROLEUM

Winnett town

34,552.93
3,287.12

37,840.05

0.10
0.06
2.99
0.10
0.08

3.33

12.95

12.95

3,440.51

3,440.51

944.39
13.12

957.51

1,143.53

1,143.53

57.94
810.26

868.20

223.98

223.98
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday October 28, 2024
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2024

PHILLIPS
Dodson town
Malta city
Saco town

PONDERA
Conrad city
Valier town

POWDER RIVER
Broadus town

PRAIRIE
Terry town

RICHLAND
Fairview town
Sidney city

ROOSEVELT
Bainville town
Culbertson town
Froid town
Poplar city
Wolf Point city

ROSEBUD
Colstrip city
Forsyth city

177.16
2,605.77
223.19

3,006.12

794.64
181.43

976.07

18,363.95

18,363.95

394.45

394.45

28,671.04
203,001.50

231,672.54

4,386.50
12,091.63
3,137.91
12,239.49
42,353.56

74,209.09

683.05
537.18

1,220.23
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday October 28, 2024
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2024

SHERIDAN
Medicine Lake town
Outlook town
Plentywood city
Westby town

STILLWATER
Columbus town

TETON
Choteau city
Dutton town
Fairfield town

TOOLE
Kevin town
Shelby city
Sunburst town

VALLEY
Fort Peck town
Glasgow city
Nashua town
Opheim town

WIBAUX
Wibaux town

YELLOWSTONE
Billings city
Broadview town
Laurel city

664.94
221.65
4,480.97
445.95

5,813.51

415.21

415.21

480.85
84.54
210.39

775.78

162.03
3,307.91
348.53

3,818.47

54.91
739.51
69.04
16.91

880.37

4,171.86

4,171.86

93.46
0.11
5.61

99.18
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday October 28, 2024
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2024

TOTALS:

405,891.94
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